
    2015 Bristol Knights CTL Schedule  special league event   = winning team

Regular Season - Record (11W-9L) - Updated 7/17 key Double Header   = ppd game

Scrimage   = makeup game

score score
rainout makeup date

Week# Game# Away Home Day Date Time Field Ump Board Notes

0 SCR Portland Panthers Bristol Knights FRI 8-May 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford Scrimmage

1 1 Bristol Knights 0 Brickhouse Indians 1 Mon 11-May 6:00PM Sage Park Hartford

1 2 Loco Perro Expos 0 Bristol Knights 11 Fri 15-May 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford

2 3 Bristol Knights 1 Chicago Sam's Orioles 5 Mon 18-May 6:00PM Bransfield Park, Portland Hartford

2 4 Elmer's 3 Bristol Knights 4 Fri 22-May 6:00PM Bristol Central HS Hartford

3 5 Chicago Sam's Orioles 3 Bristol Knights 1 Wed 27-May 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Muzzy Double Header

3 6 Brickhouse Indians Bristol Knights Wed 27-May 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Rained Out - Moved to 7/21

3 7 Chicago Sam's Orioles 0 Bristol Knights 7 Fri 29-May 6:00PM Bristol Central HS Hartford

4 8 Glastonbury Pirates 1 Bristol Knights 11 Wed 3-Jun 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Muzzy Double Header

4 9 Elmer's 3 Bristol Knights 2 Wed 3-Jun 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Muzzy Double Header

4 10 East Hartford Angels 4 Bristol Knights 0 Fri 5-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Central HS Hartford

5 11 Bristol Knights 7 Elmer's 1 Tues 9-Jun 6:00PM Newington HS Hartford

5 12 Bristol Knights 2 Glastonbury Pirates 4 Fri 12-Jun 6:00PM Glastonbury HS Hartford

6 13 Bristol Knights 3 Willimantic Ridges 0 Thurs 18-Jun 7:00PM Rec Park, Willimantic Nutmeg

6 14 Portland Panthers 2 Bristol Knights 1 Fri 19-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Central HS Hartford

7 15 Willimantic Ridges 4 Bristol Knights 3 Mon 22-Jun 7:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

7 16 East Hartford Angels 0 Bristol Knights 14 Fri 26-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford

8 17 Bristol Knights 5 Loco Perro Expos 2 Thurs 2-Jul 6:00PM West Rd, Marlborough Nutmeg

8 18 Bristol Knights Chicago Sam's Orioles Fri 3-Jul 6:00PM Kingswood Oxford HS Hartford Moved to 7/10 at BEHS

9 19 Bristol Knights East Hartford Angels Tues 7-Jul 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford Rained Out - Moved to 7/29

9 20 Moodus Nationals Bristol Knights Tues 7-Jul 8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford To Be Rescheduled

9 21 Bristol Knights 9 Portland Panthers 0 Thurs 9-Jul 6:00PM Bransfield Park, Portland Hartford

8 18 Bristol Knights 2 Chicago Sam's Orioles 3 Fri 10-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford

10 22 Bristol Knights 4 East Hartford Angels 3 Wed 15-Jul 6:00PM Martin Park, East Hartford Hartford

10 23 Bristol Knights 9 Brickhouse Indians 0 Thurs 16-Jul 6:00PM East Catholic HS, Manchester Hartford

10 Fri 17-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rain out makeup date

11 24 Bristol Knights Elmer's Crew Mon 20-Jul 6:00PM Newington HS Hartford moved to MON 7/27

11 6 Brickhouse Indians Bristol Knights Mon 20-Jul 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford makeup of 5/27 game

11 20 Moodus Nationals Bristol Knights Mon 20-Jul 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Makeup of 7/7 game

7 25 Bristol Knights Moodus Nationals Thurs 23-Jul 6:15PM Nathan Hale-Ray HS. Moodus Hartford

11 26 Brickhouse Indians Bristol Knights Fri 24-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Central HS Hartford

11 24 Bristol Knights Elmer's Crew Mon 27-Jul 6:00PM East Catholic HS, Manchester Hartford moved from MON 7/20

9 19 Bristol Knights East Hartford Angels WED 29-Jul 6:00PM Martin Park, East Hartford Hartford Makeup of 7/7 game

12 Fri 31-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Central HS Hartford rain out makeup date

PLAYOFFS

Mon 3-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

Mon 3-Aug 6:00PM Sage Park / Riverfront Hartford

8:00PM Sage Park / Riverfront Hartford

Tues 4-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

Wed 5-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

Thurs 6-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

Fri 7-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford make up

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford make up

Mon 10-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

Tues 11-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

Wed 12-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

Thurs 13-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford

Possible Allstar game Fri 14-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, SW Hartford


